
Search Price

$36.20

$37.15

$63.18

$82.98

$48.27

$28.58

$40.15

$17.95

$339.95

Logan City Council

Title Search

Image Plan

Land Tax Clearance Certificate 

DEHP: Contaminated Land Register

Department of Transport & Main Roads: 
Property Search

QCAT: Queensland Civil and Administrative 
Tribunal: Neighbourhood Disputes Search

Bankruptcy Search

PPSR Search

Logan City Council: Property Search (incl. 
Water Meter Reading) 

Alexander Law

alaw.com.au


	Alaw_CC_Logan
	Alaw_CC_AdditionalInformationAndFees



