

Logan City Council	Search Price
Title Search	\$36.20
Image Plan	\$37.15
Land Tax Clearance Certificate	\$63.18
DEHP: Contaminated Land Register	\$82.98
Department of Transport & Main Roads: Property Search	\$48.27
QCAT: Queensland Civil and Administrative Tribunal: Neighbourhood Disputes Search	\$28.58
Bankruptcy Search	\$40.15
PPSR Search	\$17.95
Logan City Council: Property Search (incl. Water Meter Reading)	\$339.95